
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC; Party Role=
Plaintiff;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201701230000
26510

01/23/2017
10:44:01

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELDRIDGE
CHARLENE

201702060000
45090

02/06/2017
01:05:43

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS UHLS WILLIAM

201703080000
79740

03/08/2017
11:27:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GALINDO
MIRIAM V

Instr
#:20150209000
040790

201703270001
02380

03/27/2017
02:51:28

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HENRY
TIFFANY A

201704140001
26840

04/14/2017
09:55:05

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SMITH
RAYMOND L

Instr
#:20150618000
204680

201705010001
48430

05/01/2017
11:00:58

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIZZELL ORA

201705300001
87720

05/30/2017
01:49:55

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLRED RITA
HUGHES

201709270003
50850

09/27/2017
10:15:34

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

FAIRBANKS
BRITTANY

Instr
#:20150921000
329640

201709270003
51790

09/27/2017
12:37:58

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN DAVE

201709270003
51860

09/27/2017
12:43:16

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLARD
ROBERT A

201709290003
56040

09/29/2017
02:15:55

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUKE
MICHAEL

201709290003
56030

09/29/2017
02:14:21

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAHAN
JAMES L

201709290003
56060

09/29/2017
02:18:44

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARNER
CHRISTA

201709290003
56080

09/29/2017
02:20:56

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCSWEEN
MAUDISA S

201709290003
56070

09/29/2017
02:19:52

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
ASHLEY

201709290003
56130

09/29/2017
02:27:33

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
ANTONIO

201709290003
56120

09/29/2017
02:26:32

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REYNOLDS
BRIDGETTE M

201709290003
56110

09/29/2017
02:25:02

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAVLICK
BRIAN A

201712290004
64330

12/29/2017
01:24:32

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ALLEN
SHIRLEY

Instr
#:20171024000
384590

201712290004
64320

12/29/2017
01:23:43

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GILLON
JENNIFER L

Instr
#:20160725000
259150

201701200000
25240

01/20/2017
12:31:19

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TROTTER
SHELLEY E

201701230000
26500

01/23/2017
10:41:56

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
HAILEY

201701230000
26620

01/23/2017
10:50:49

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AUTRY
PHILLIP

201702020000
40560

02/02/2017
11:32:41

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TYNER ROBIN



201702020000
40540

02/02/2017
11:30:55

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YANCEY
MERRI

201702020000
40570

02/02/2017
11:35:22

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COX JAMES

201702020000
40480

02/02/2017
11:25:45

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
DARLENE

201702020000
40590

02/02/2017
11:37:01

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
KIMBERLY

201703230000
97960

03/23/2017
03:43:43

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS
KIMBERLY M

201703300001
06990

03/30/2017
02:08:14

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTINIS
JOSEPH


