Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701230000 26510	01/23/2017 10:44:01	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELDRIDGE CHARLENE						
201702060000 45090	02/06/2017 01:05:43	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	UHLS WILLIAM						
201703080000 79740	03/08/2017 11:27:00	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GALINDO MIRIAM V					Instr #:20150209000 040790	
201703270001 02380	03/27/2017 02:51:28	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HENRY TIFFANY A						
201704140001 26840	04/14/2017 09:55:05	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SMITH RAYMOND L					Instr #:20150618000 204680	
201705010001 48430	05/01/2017 11:00:58	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MIZZELL ORA						
201705300001 87720	05/30/2017 01:49:55	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLRED RITA HUGHES						
201709270003 50850	09/27/2017 10:15:34	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	FAIRBANKS BRITTANY					Instr #:20150921000 329640	
201709270003 51790	09/27/2017 12:37:58	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN DAVE						
201709270003 51860	09/27/2017 12:43:16	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLARD ROBERT A						
201709290003 56040	09/29/2017 02:15:55	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUKE MICHAEL						
201709290003 56030	09/29/2017 02:14:21	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAHAN JAMES L						
201709290003 56060	09/29/2017 02:18:44	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARNER CHRISTA						
201709290003 56080	09/29/2017 02:20:56	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCSWEEN MAUDISA S						
201709290003 56070	09/29/2017 02:19:52	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS ASHLEY						
201709290003 56130	09/29/2017 02:27:33	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS ANTONIO						
201709290003 56120	09/29/2017 02:26:32	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REYNOLDS BRIDGETTE M						
201709290003 56110	09/29/2017 02:25:02	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAVLICK BRIAN A						
201712290004 64330	12/29/2017 01:24:32	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ALLEN SHIRLEY					Instr #:20171024000 384590	
201712290004 64320	12/29/2017 01:23:43	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GILLON JENNIFER L					Instr #:20160725000 259150	
201701200000 25240	01/20/2017 12:31:19	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TROTTER SHELLEY E						
201701230000 26500	01/23/2017 10:41:56	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES HAILEY						
201701230000 26620	01/23/2017 10:50:49	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AUTRY PHILLIP						
201702020000 40560	02/02/2017 11:32:41	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TYNER ROBIN						

201702020000 40540	02/02/2017 11:30:55	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YANCEY MERRI			
	02/02/2017 11:35:22	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COX JAMES			
	02/02/2017 11:25:45	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS DARLENE			
	02/02/2017 11:37:01	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS KIMBERLY			
	03/23/2017 03:43:43	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS KIMBERLY M			
	03/30/2017 02:08:14	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTINIS JOSEPH			